
History-Based Value Report

History events affecting this vehicle's value

No Accidents
Reported

1-Owner
Vehicle

Personal
Vehicle

$30,390 Retail Value

Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/29/23 at 8:17:01 PM
(CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in New Mexico

8  Detailed records available

27  Last reported odometer reading

2018 FORD F-150 XLT
VIN: 1FTEW1CG5JKC82791
CREW PICKUP
3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2018

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 5 yrs. 7 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces New Mexico

Estimated miles driven per year ---

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/traI4GjLW77bPE1mRHdo4-jEgwJx51gJfnz40Euy2Qi2QY1AoGrCjr66ZzRNIyRMQ1VBUZmzWs4jPyTRTCQYJH43eW0VXsXi8lPllM4wTd0dKO40RL4MWYvLd2XAnhFT-wgpleefthJsfySUQKP0Ivmcgiee_LmwHFPs4cZbAT6fBkC58YAd-zKc8VMHUitJU_RbzuM35fn_ww2Uuj0dTtLnLNkTBebhaqKOiZN3HKMyIhSdAwR-wkafvw6jJA8ibYjLFDOwne8kpZ6S9hs_fK3DfXKVCPSuRYXaSRwR81u7ZVopZFgi1Bk4B9PXqfKO8bxVVSqLt4S0gUHi64YeyuI5DdQzz39Te4qqLwuoJ1Om0sDhE-UQaMdQ1F9x7zSVkOS2mGpU.cfx


Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report,
CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2018

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/11/2017 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Last reported odometer reading 27

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


Original Window Sticker

01/15/2018 New Mexico
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

01/15/2018 27 Service Plan Co.
Las Cruces, NM

Service contract issued

02/12/2018 New Mexico
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Las Cruces, NM
Title #18043G052101016

Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

12/28/2018 New Mexico
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Las Cruces, NM
Title #18043G052101016

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

01/29/2021 New Mexico
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Las Cruces, NM
Title #18043G052101016

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

06/30/2021 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #20M04 POWER DOOR LOCK
ACTUATOR FAILURE

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln dealer
or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more
information

01/13/2022 New Mexico
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Las Cruces, NM
Title #18043G052101016

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the loan has
been paid off if you're buying from a private seller.
Learn More

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety, compliance and
emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information regarding programs or concerns
about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.
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https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/DdH8Zv11bsP0vPftm_VXnUXs9AhuKtLva4o7tIagrhjq_gLaxIa4LiID50f9mMGJQnTQ8YXBTdzZ6B9Bwj-xmznGX7MclyOc1dmDH3dVD-HRAe9ZgxKfulbiLDum-j9p9q48sCst8agVYJVN3LPWbDUrxvDwJXAl_Ak5gvwAdqZ5_L5zSoMsNuyvbMilZmiYtQGlfblSFmhDUTr0jUMrs750l8Zcq5P-BUN33JlJNZbqmFMryDwyfh42bUH0MZhM2vsuADu-zr11oCSHH8kY8CPshTydEDN4UNSa20ctMC-bgsnS3rKsu85kWFH9m53FXiJ4SYgXScBvybEIi4wYJPk07uaZBfvQ7_KtafEeWVM_NLvLdgf7YD7qoGBnC5Cho_UcoNf1Iz76fBs.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/3N3gX8FyofpRT2uBRsZq6GIBo9sZT6LDRmT88_-y7YB49ua5iN-pxgNI8hwzYtcPEBosVOIJgY4uZGKZoliyanwiUQEjUKBNYmzJfvtaZAws-p76Cqn9tznxvooJRyi_nhsTZO2saYMvsRc4M0g-YqNipaGAcP02jaie6wGdLXXUT_q3ZYdn9ISB5JjzWZd57xbdpe3Ok0JqLh7Hrq7GMiORPMWMAtJXfUs5I_SEAOgFl4nMX9jWygpW74cF76wDmWPXsBPMnOmbKKN39qh8B5UZ5BWWWk66th_oJ084NM7iSQLjug_DpwLBy_oLPkGwW0T4YPlFN9pRkY0AIMxST5taKltYRDkQQl--oZlZDsl6SqMlVA3B54hUIL4yyWXdk9_L-DDNmbqdXao.cfx
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.
© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
8/29/23 8:17:01 PM (CDT)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about


© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
8/29/23 8:17:01 PM (CDT)

CARFAX Buyback Guarantee

CARFAX Buyback Coverage:
08/29/2023 - 08/29/2024

CARFAX Vehicle Description:
2018 FORD F-150 XLT

VIN:
1FTEW1CG5JKC82791

Driveline:
Rear wheel drive

Body Style:
Crew Pickup

Engine:
3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V

CARFAX will buy this vehicle back if
you find that any of these severe problems were reported by a

Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

Severe Damage:
Salvage/Junk

Rebuilt/Reconstructed
Dismantled

Fire/Flood/Hail

Odometer Problems:
Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Not Actual Mileage

Lemon history:
Manufacturer Buyback

Terms and Conditions Apply
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions



